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Chapter TOPIC Dates TIME
Orientation Saturday, January 10, 2026 1:45 PM - 1:59 PM

EARLY MEDIEVAL 
MAJOR POLITICAL DEVELOPMENTS IN NORTHERN INDIA & RISE OF RAJPUTS Friday, January 16, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

THE CHOLAS, Saturday, January 17, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
INDIAN FEUDALISM Monday, January 19, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

MEDIEVAL HIISTORY OF INDIA

DELHI SULTUNATE P1 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
ADMINSTRATION OF DELHI SULTANTE Wednesday, January 21, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

VIJAY NAGAR EMPIRE & BAHMANI KINGDOM Thursday, January 22, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
BHAKTI MOVEMENT & SUFI MOVEMENT Friday, January 23, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

MUGHAL EMPIRE P1 Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST 1 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST 2 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST 3 Thursday, January 29, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

MODERN HISTORY OF INDIA

MODERN HISTORIOGRAPHY & COLONIALISM Friday, January 30, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
BRITISH RAJ & BRITISH EXPANSION IN INDIA Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

SOCIAL AND CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT & BRITISH ADMINTRATION (ALL ACT) Monday, February 2, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
SOCIAL & RELIGIOUS reforms MOVEMENT Tuesday, February 3, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

National movements in india & Mass movement and british rule Wednesday, February 4, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS & GANDHIAN MOVEMENT Thursday, February 5, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM Friday, February 6, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
FRENCH, AMERICAL AND WORLD WAR 1 & 2 Saturday, February 7, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

PRACTICE TEST 1 Monday, February 9, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST 2 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST 3 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

ANCIENT HISTORY

 STONE AGE Thursday, February 12, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
CHALCOLITHIC  AGE Friday, February 13, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION & ARYAN AND VEDIC AGE Saturday, February 14, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
STATE FORMATION IN ANCIENT INDIA Monday, February 16, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
RICE OF ANCINET INDIAN EMPIRE P1 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

AGE OF RELIGION P1 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
MAURYAN AGE & POST MAURYAN PERIOD Thursday, February 19, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

EARLY STATE AND SOCIETY IN SOUTH INDIA P1 Friday, February 20, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
GUPTAS P1 Saturday, February 21, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
GUPTAS P2 Monday, February 23, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

REGIONAL STATE DURING GUPTA ERA P1 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PALAS, RASTRAKUTAS VAKATAK, VARDHAN  & SENAS Wednesday, February 25, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM

PRACTICE TEST -1 Thursday, February 26, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST -2 Friday, February 27, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM
PRACTICE TEST -3 Saturday, February 28, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:59 AM


